M/S Tor Magnolia
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General:

Main Particulars:

Speed:

Machinery and
Equipment:

Miscellaneous:

Scope of Work:

Ref. No.:

The vessel was built at Flensburger Shiffsbau Ges. in Germany and she was delivered in
2003 to DFDS/Torline. The vessel is operating between Géteborg and Gent.

Length o.a.

Breadth moulded
Depth to main deck
Deadweight

Service speed

Diesel
Main engine
Effect

Classification
Number of vessels

IMO number Tor Magnolia
IMO number Tor Petunia
IMO number Tor Primula
IMO number Tor Begonia
IMO number Tor Freesia
IMO number Tor Ficaria

HVAC Basic Design

MT: PO1-1042

199.80 m
26.50m
7.40 m
32,400 t

22.40 kn

1 x MAN B&W 9L60 MC-C
20,070 kW

Norske Veritas
6

9259496
9259501
9259213
9262089
9274848
9320568
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