

M/S Tor Magnolia

General:	The vessel was built at Flensburger Shiffsbau Ges. in Germany and she was delivered in 2003 to DFDS/Torline. The vessel is operating between Göteborg and Gent.	
Main Particulars:	Length o.a. Breadth moulded Depth to main deck Deadweight	199.80 m 26.50 m 7.40 m 32,400 t
Speed:	Service speed	22.40 kn
Machinery and Equipment:	Diesel Main engine Effect	1 x MAN B&W 9L60 MC-C 20,070 kW
Miscellaneous:	Classification Number of vessels	Norske Veritas 6
	IMO number Tor Magnolia IMO number Tor Petunia IMO number Tor Primula IMO number Tor Begonia IMO number Tor Freesia IMO number Tor Ficaria	9259496 9259501 9259213 9262089 9274848 9320568
Scope of Work:	HVAC Basic Design	
Ref. No.:	MT: P01-1042	

